

Surjit Singh Vs. HRTC and Ors.

CWP No. 6144 of 2024

01.05.2025 Present: Mr. Ashok Kumar, Advocate, for the petitioner.

Mr. Dheeraj K. Vashisth, for the respondents-
State.

Rejoinder, as prayed for, be filed within four weeks. List thereafter.

Jyotsna Rewal Dua
Judge

May 1, 2025
(R.Atal)